Incident Date

11/12/2022

11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022

Report Number

RMP22-009885

RMP22-009886

RMP22-009887
RMP22-009888

RMP22-009889
RMP22-009890

RMP22-009891

RMP22-009892

RMP22-009893

RMP22-009894

RMP22-009895

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
5620 LAVENDER CT

APPROX LOC:5400
CHATEAU DR

62 SB 53 LANE

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4301 PEACOCK LN

APPROX LOC:4873
WEBER DR

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4677 KIRCHOFF RD
2775 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5105
NEWPORT DR

1644 E ALGONQUIN RD

1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:3477
ALGONQUIN RD

3335 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 FULLE ST

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
5407 CHATEAU DR
3206 FREMONT ST
3201 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 2126
KIRCHOFF RD

2300 CAMPBELL ST

Incident
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
CODE 3
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/14/2022 11:59:37 AM



Incident Date

11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

11/12/2022

11/12/2022

Report Number
RMP22-009896
RMP22-009897
RMP22-009898

RMP22-009899

RMP22-009900
RMP22-009901

RMP22-009902

RMP22-009903
RMP22-009904

RMP22-009905
RMP22-009906
RMP22-009907
RMP22-009908

RMP22-009909

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2308 FREMONT ST
3501 MALLARD CT
1301 MEIJER DR
4023 BLUEBIRD LN
1600 GOLF RD
1600 GOLF RD
2302 ST JAMES ST

GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE
DR

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1735 ALGONQUIN RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
GOLF RD / MEIJER DR
111 HEATHER CT

1460 GOLF RD

3609 JAY LN

5619 LAVENDER CT
1460 GOLF RD

4304 PEACOCK LN

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD

2615 ROHLWING RD

Incident

PARKING COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE

CODE 3

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT
STATION REPORT

THEFT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS NOISE

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/14/2022 11:59:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/12/2022 RMP22-009910 602 HICKS RD MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/14/2022 11:59:37 AM



