



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/12/2022	RMP22-009885	5620 LAVENDER CT	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022		APPROX LOC:5400 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009886	62 SB 53 LANE	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/12/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
11/12/2022	RMP22-009887	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009888	4301 PEACOCK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022		APPROX LOC:4873 WEBER DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009889	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009890	4677 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/12/2022		2775 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/12/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	
11/12/2022		APPROX LOC:5105 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009891	1644 E ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/12/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3477 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009892	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/12/2022		2202 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/12/2022	RMP22-009893	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/12/2022		5407 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009894	3206 FREMONT ST	CODE 3	
11/12/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/12/2022	RMP22-009895	APPROX LOC: 2126 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/12/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/12/2022	RMP22-009896	2308 FREMONT ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009897	3501 MALLARD CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009898	1301 MEIJER DR	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/12/2022		1600 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022		1600 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022		2302 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/12/2022	RMP22-009899	GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009900	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009901	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022		1735 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009902	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009903	GOLF RD / MEIJER DR	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009904	111 HEATHER CT	STATION REPORT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009905	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	
11/12/2022	RMP22-009906	3609 JAY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009907	5619 LAVENDER CT	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009908	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/12/2022		4304 PEACOCK LN	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/12/2022	RMP22-009909	1460 GOLF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/12/2022		2615 ROHLWING RD	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/12/2022	RMP22-009910	602 HICKS RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT